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Medzinárodné M-SR Masters
Žilina, 6. - 7.4.2024

disciplína 31 ženy, 50m znak 20 roč. a st.
07.04.2024 - 10:39 Výsledky
bodovanie: SVKMasters23

por. Roč. čas body

25 - 29 roč.

1. Grexová Martina 95 FLIPPER Brezno 34.40 82,93
2. Stašková Paulína 97 Dunaj Štúrovo 37.75 75,39
3. Hanová Jana 96 AQUATICS Nitra 1:11.73 39,73

30 - 34 roč.

1. Skrucana Simone 91 VŠK UK Lafranconi 37.08 77,15
2. Ležovičová Lucia 92 VITALE 50.68 56,41

35 - 39 roč.

1. Vavrova Michaela 87 Kúpele Piešťany 43.68 66,46

40 - 44 roč.

1. Mojžíšová Jana 80 Pk Pezinok 45.20 68,00
2. Zakopčanová Veronika 80 Pk Pezinok 54.53 56,37

45 - 49 roč.

1. Štefková Ivica 79 NVR swimming 39.43 78,67
2. Novinská Liana 78 Turčianski raci 45.04 69,11
3. Hladká Jana 77 Pk Pezinok 56.79 55,02

50 - 54 roč.

1. Gřegořová Andrea 72 KPS Ostrava 38.72 81,99
2. Janošíková Jana 73 PK Vsetín 40.96 77,31
3. Klusalova Jitka 73 Swim Masters Zlín 41.49 76,33
4. Plačková Martina 74 KPS Ostrava 47.07 67,11

55 - 59 roč.

1. Zimová Alica 67 PK Slávia SPU Nitra 50.96 63,87

60 - 64 roč.

1. Kunová Marcela 60 KPS Ostrava 41.73 80,39
2. Kudelová Bronislava 63 PK Vsetín 42.24 79,11

65 - 69 roč.

1. Téli Éva 56 Szentesi Delfin ESC 53.82 63,60

70 - 74 roč.

1. Palásti Katalin 52 Szentesi Delfin ESC 52.80 69,73

75 - 79 roč.

1. Hausnerová Mária 49 MPK Prievidza 49.18 81,49
2. Griesbachová Magdaléna 45 PK Slávia SPU Nitra 1:16.84 55,24
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Medzinárodné M-SR Masters
Žilina, 6. - 7.4.2024

disciplína 31, ženy, 50m znak

25 roč. a st.

1. Grexová Martina 95 FLIPPER Brezno 34.40 82,93
2. Gřegořová Andrea 72 KPS Ostrava 38.72 81,99
3. Hausnerová Mária 49 MPK Prievidza 49.18 81,49
4. Kunová Marcela 60 KPS Ostrava 41.73 80,39
5. Kudelová Bronislava 63 PK Vsetín 42.24 79,11
6. Štefková Ivica 79 NVR swimming 39.43 78,67
7. Janošíková Jana 73 PK Vsetín 40.96 77,31
8. Skrucana Simone 91 VŠK UK Lafranconi 37.08 77,15
9. Klusalova Jitka 73 Swim Masters Zlín 41.49 76,33

10. Stašková Paulína 97 Dunaj Štúrovo 37.75 75,39
11. Palásti Katalin 52 Szentesi Delfin ESC 52.80 69,73
12. Novinská Liana 78 Turčianski raci 45.04 69,11
13. Mojžíšová Jana 80 Pk Pezinok 45.20 68,00
14. Plačková Martina 74 KPS Ostrava 47.07 67,11
15. Vavrova Michaela 87 Kúpele Piešťany 43.68 66,46
16. Zimová Alica 67 PK Slávia SPU Nitra 50.96 63,87
17. Téli Éva 56 Szentesi Delfin ESC 53.82 63,60
18. Ležovičová Lucia 92 VITALE 50.68 56,41
19. Zakopčanová Veronika 80 Pk Pezinok 54.53 56,37
20. Griesbachová Magdaléna 45 PK Slávia SPU Nitra 1:16.84 55,24
21. Hladká Jana 77 Pk Pezinok 56.79 55,02
22. Hanová Jana 96 AQUATICS Nitra 1:11.73 39,73


